
PAM LARIVIERE

777

7/19/2014 7/25/2014

P4

X

SCHOOL BOARD-5X

5048 BRISTO ST, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971

         100.00

           0.00

         100.00

           0.00

       1,595.30

           0.00

       1,595.30

           0.00

       5,785.00        5,268.83



PAM LARIVIERE 777

7/19/2014 7/25/2014
1 1

Brott, Carol 
1443 Wellington Ct
Cape Coral, FL 33904

I CHE
7/25/2014

1

      $50.00

Ruby, Carol 
7039 Cedarhurst Dr. #1
Ft Myers , FL 33919

I CHE
7/22/2014

2

      $50.00



PAM LARIVIERE 777

7/19/2014 7/25/2014
1 1

Artype Inc., 
3530 Work Dr

Fort Myers , FL 33916

MONyard signs 
 
and h 
stands 

7/22/2014

1

     $954.00

Artype Inc., 
3530 Work Dr
Fort Myers, FL 33916

MONlarge 
campaign 
signs 

7/25/2014

2

     $641.30


